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COEN IMPORTED AND EXPOETED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported
into each division of the United Kingdom ; and the Quantities of British and Foreign
Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week

: ended the 8th February 1873.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Eve±••7
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- 1
elusive of Malt) ... )

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Eye Meal
Pea Meal ;....
Beau Meal
Indian Corn Meal . . .
Buckwheat Meal . . .

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and]
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) J

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter) j

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
307,808
194,457
200,099

20,562
42,139

159,473
260

924,798

Cwt.
114,362

'860

"220

115,442

1,040,240

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt. '
125,639
13,161
43,879.

' 155

182,834

Cwt.
64,610

'"25

64,635

247,409

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
252,090
37,613

168,659

458,362

Cwt.
5,246

5,246

463,608

Quarters

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
685,537
245,231
243,978

20,717
42,139

328,132
260

1,565,994

Cwt.
184,218

885

'-'220

185,323

1,751,317

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
450
459
271

'"77

1,257

Cwt.
10

*208

218

1,475

Quarters.
186

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
392

"580

1,040

2,012

Cwt.
88

88

2,100

Quarters.

Total
Export.

Cwt.
842
459
851

"77

1,040

3,269

Cwt.
98

"'208

306

3,575

Quarters.
186

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London,
February 10, 1873.

S. SELDON,
Principal.

BANKRUPTS
TROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCIES ANNULLED.

William Lycett, of Wharton, commonly called Winsford,
Chester, salt manufacturer.

Thomas Morris, of Teignmouth, Devon, wine, spirit, ale>
and beer merchant, and tea dealer, trading under the
style or firm of Thomas Morris & Co., and also lodging-
house keeper.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.

Joseph. Crabb Taylor, of 232 Goswell Road, Islington,
Middlesex, corn dealer.

Robert George Watts, of 5 Bulstrode Street, Cavendish
Square, Middlesex, and Caterham, Surrey, medical
.practitioner. . . . . . . . . .

John Francis Smyth, of 5 Austin Friars, London, stock-
broker and dealer in stocks and shares.

Thomas Skelton England, of 22 Cambridge Gardens,
Netting Hill, Middlesex, and of 17 Corn Exchange
Chambers, Seething Lane, London, corn factor.

William Francis Dorrington, of 2 Friar's Street, Sudbury,
Suffolk, and 16 Trafalgar Square, Park Road, Peck-
ham, Surrey, grocer and Italian warehouseman.

James Owen, of Bidford, Warwick, baker.
William M. Parry, of Four Crosses, Fesfciniog, Merioneth,

tailor and draper.
Thomas Henry Lyon, of 13 Humber Dock Street, King-

ston-upon-Hull, shipping, forwarding, and insurance
agent.

Charles Johnson and Henry Edwin Moore, of Halifax,
York, stuff manufacturers, trading under the firm of
Charles Johnson & Co.

Frederick George Chambers, of 5 Harington Place, Bath,
painter and house decorator.

William Morgan,. of Snnderland Road, Gateshead,
Durham, builder and joiner.


