CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 8th February 1873.

	QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO-				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Export.
Wheat Barley Oats	Cwt. 307,808 194,457 200,099	Cwt. 125,639 13,161 43,879.	Cwt. 252,090 37,613 	Cwt. 685,537 245,231 243,978	Cwt. 450 459 271	Cwt. 392 580	Cwt. 842 459 851
Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Bere or Bigg	20,562 42,139 159,473 260 	 155 	 168,659 	20,717 42,139 328,132 260	····77 	 1,040 	77 1,040
Total of Corn (ex- clusive of Malt) }	924,798	182,834	458,362	1,565,994	1,257	2,012	3,269
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal	Cwt. 114,362	Cwt. 64,610	Cwt. 5,246 	Cwt. 184,218	Cwt. 10	Cwt. 88 	Cwt. 98
Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	860 	25 	···· ····	885 	208 	···· ···	208
	220 	••••	···· ····	· 220	···· ····		
Total of Meal	115,442	64,635	.5,246	185,323	218	88	306
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,040,240	247,469	463,608	1,751,317	1,475	2,100	3,575
Malt (entered by) the Quarter) }	Quarters. 	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 186	Quarters.	Quarters. 186

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London, February 10, 1873.

BANKRUPTS

FROM THE LONDON GAZETTE.

BANKRUPTCIES ANNULLED.

William Lycett, of Wharton, commonly called Winsford, Chester, salt manufacturer.

Thomas Morris, of Teignmouth, Devon, wine, spirit, ale, and beer merchant, and tea dealer, trading under the style or firm of Thomas Morris & Co., and also lodginghouse keeper.

BANKRUPTCIES AWARDED.

Joseph Crabb Taylor, of 232 Goswell Road, Islington, Middlesex, corn dealer.

Robert George Watts, of 5 Bulstrode Street, Cavendish Square, Middlesex, and Caterham, Surrey, medical practitioner.

John Francis Smyth, of 5 Austin Friars, London, stockbroker and dealer in stocks and shares.

Thomas Skelton England, of 22 Cambridge Gardens, Notting Hill, Middlesex, and of 17 Corn Exchange Chambers, Seething Lane, London, corn factor.

William Francis Dorrington, of 2 Friar's Street, Sudbury, Suffolk, and 16 Trafalgar Square, Park Road, Peckham, Surrey, grocer and Italian warehouseman.

James Owen, of Bidford, Warwick, baker.

- William M. Parry, of Four Crosses, Festiniog, Merioneth, tailor and draper.
- Thomas Henry Lyon, of 13 Humber Dock Street, Kingston-upon-Hull, shipping, forwarding, and insurance agent.

Charles Johnson and Henry Edwin Moore, of Halifax, York, stuff manufacturers, trading under the firm of Charles Johnson & Co.

Frederick George Chambers, of 5 Harington Place, Bath, painter and house decorator.

William Morgan, of Sunderland Road, Gateshead, Durham, builder and joiner.

S. SELDON, Principal.